1SIGMA Corporation  www.sigmaco.com
700 Goldman Drive
Cream Ridge, NJ 08514
800 999 2550 p
609 758 1163 f
SIGMA Corporation www.sigmaco.com
SIGMAFLANGE™ Adapter

3 SIGMA Corporation  www.sigmaco.com
Item # Description # of SFA SFA item # SFA
Wgt
# of One-
Lok pack
One-Lok
Pack Item #
One-Lok
Pack Wgt
TOTAL
Wgt
SFADP3 3 FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA3 9.1 1 SLDEP3 8.08 17.18
SFADP4 4 FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA4 13.53 1 SLDEP4 10.76 24.29
SFADP6 6 FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA6 20.59 1 SLDEP6 16.03 36.62
SFADP8 8 FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA8 28.78 1 SLDEP8 21.46 50.24
SFADP10 10 FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA10 40.93 1 SLDEP10 33.04 73.97
SFADP12 12 FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA12 53.52 1 SLDEP12 39.20 92.72
SFADP14 14 FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA14 75.07 1 SLDEP14 52.24 127.31
SFADP16 16 FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA16 90.75 1 SLDEP16 65.78 156.53
SFADP18 18 FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA18 103.12 1 SLDEP18 73.61 176.73
SFADP20 20 FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA20 126.74 1 SLDEP20 84.63 211.37
SFADP24 24 FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA24 166.94 1 SLDEP24 123.72 290.66
SFADP30 30” FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA30 396.38 1 SLDEP30 205.16 601.54
SFADP36 36” FLG ADPT SLV W/DI WDG RSTR 1 SFA36 437.22 1 SLDEP36 288.9 726.12
SIGMA FLANGE ADAPTER WITH DI WEDGE RESTRAINT 3”
Item #	 Description # of SFA SFA item # SFA
Wgt
# of One-
Lok pack
One-Lok
Pack Item #
One-Lok
Pack Wgt
TOTAL
Wgt
SFACP3 3 FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA3 9.1 1 SLCEP3 8.78 17.88
SFACP4 4 FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA4 13.53 1 SLCEP4 10.80 24.33
SFACP6 6 FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA6 20.59 1 SLCEP6 16.06 36.65
SFACP8 8 FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA8 28.78 1 SLCEP8 21.32 50.10
SFACP10 10 FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA10 40.93 1 SLCEP10 30.38 71.31
SFACP12 12 FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA12 53.52 1 SLCEP12 36.48 90.00
SFACP14 14 FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA14 75.07 1 SLCEP14 55.40 130.47
SFACP16 16 FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA16 90.75 1 SLCEP16 68.32 159.07
SFACP18 18 FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA18 103.12 1 SLCEP18 76.10 179.22
SFACP20 20 FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA20 126.74 1 SLCEP20 84.48 211.22
SFACP24 24 FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA24 166.94 1 SLCEP24 112.88 279.82
SFACP30 30” FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA30 396.38 1 SLCEP30 248.97 645.35
SFACP36 36” FLG ADPT SLV W/PVC WDG RSTR 1 SFA36 437.22 1 SLCEP36 302.1 739.32
SIGMA FLANGE ADAPTER WITH PVC WEDGE RESTRAINT 3” -
®
Member
®